Cortland
Boys Junior Varsity Lacrosse
2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Kyle Scalzo, Asst Coach
e Pat Sherman, Volunteer

Players (16)

NUMBER
22
20
6
21
5
25
31
33
15
19
7
4
2
29
3
28

NAME

Joseph Banewicz
Blaze Barber
Carter Baum
Addison Brown
Andrew Brown
Kaden Brown
Kollin Rae Dye
Joshua Eastman
Aidan Farron
Jonathan Henry
Bodey McGrath
Brett Senno

Finn Thomas
Declan Vail
Wrangler VanSlyke
Tyler Williams
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Athletics Director: Tiffany Beam
Assistant: Peggy Partigianoni

8 Valley View Dr
Cortland, NY, 13045
(607) 758-4115
www.cortlandschools.org
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